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South Petherton Parish Council

PAYMENTS (AWAITING AUTHORISATION) LIST

27 October 2025 (2025-2026)

SupplierDescriptionCheque No

This report includes one or more cost centres that have been marked as confidential. This means that only the totals are shown without any further detail.

Allotments 05/11/2025 - 05/11/2025  87.00  17.40  104.40Confidential

Staffing 20/10/2025 - 06/11/2025  6,660.92  6,660.92Confidential

 199 Car Parks 01/10/2025 Unity Trust Somerset Council X  75.00  75.00St James St Rates

 200 Library Rates 01/10/2025 Unity Trust Somerset Council X  478.00  478.00Rates

 201 Office Rent/Rates 01/10/2025 Unity Trust Somerset Council X  72.00  72.00Office rates

 202 Cemetery rates 01/10/2025 Unity Trust Somerset Council X  299.00  299.00Rates

 203 Car Parks 01/10/2025 Unity Trust Somerset Council X  100.00  100.00Lightgate Car Park Rates

 205 Storage / Room Hire 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust The William Blake  Memorial HallZ  126.00  126.00p205 Hall hire

 206 Telephone/Broadband 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Harlaston (Packington) Ltd S  175.00  35.00  210.00p206 Office broadband

 207 S106 Maintenance 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust WT & RJ JOnes S  1,035.00  207.00  1,242.00p207 PitchMaintenance

 208 Office Rent/Rates 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Harlaston (Packington) Ltd S  442.71  88.54  531.25p208 Office rent

 209 Telephone/Broadband 18/10/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Merlin Communications S  22.60  4.52  27.12p209 Office telephone calls

 210 Youth Provison 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Reach SW Ltd S  2,691.00  538.20  3,229.20p210 Youth Provision

 211 Village Agent 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Community Council SomersetS  6,745.00  1,349.00  8,094.00p211 Village Agent

 212 Telephone/Broadband 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Gigaclear Sp212 Blake Hall - Internet/Broadband

 213 Parish and community maintenance01/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust BIFFA Waste Services S  83.60  16.72  100.32p213 General Waste

 214 Bank Charges 31/10/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Unity Trust Bank E  18.45  18.45p214 Bank Charges

 215 Churchyard 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust K M  Dike Nurseries S  146.17  29.23  175.40p215 Parish Maintenance

 215 Whitfield Meadow 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust K M  Dike Nurseries S  20.00  4.00  24.00p215 Parish Maintenance

 215 Recreation Ground Maintenance 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust K M  Dike Nurseries S  620.00  124.00  744.00p215 Parish Maintenance

 215 Cemetery Maintenance 05/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust K M  Dike Nurseries S  891.00  178.20  1,069.20p215 Parish Maintenance

 216 Clerks Expenses 08/10/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Clare Paul Z  29.90  29.90p216 Clerk expenses

 217 Clerks Expenses 09/10/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Angela Cox Z  66.14  66.14p217 Clerk expenses

 218 Library utilities/telephone 30/10/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust NBC S  48.98  9.80  58.78p218 Library telephone

 223 Projects 2025/2026 06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust W Parks Roofing and Building LtdS  9,209.23  1,841.84  11,051.07p223 Cemetery Chapels re-roofing works

 224 IT/Computer support 06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Microshade S  206.30  41.26  247.56p224 IT Support

 225 WBMH maintenace 06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust PDS S  782.10  156.42  938.52p225 Maintenance payment for S&SC public toilets

 226 Storage / Room Hire 01/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Barnstore S  117.50  23.50  141.00p226 Parish Storage

 227 Parish and community maintenance06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Kevin Entwistle X  66.50  66.50p227 Flood group

 228 Electricity 21/10/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust EDF L  68.85  3.44  72.29p228 electric - Lightgate Lane

 229 Library utilities/telephone 01/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust EDF L  139.16  6.96  146.12p229 Library Electric

 230 Library utilities/telephone 01/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust EDF L  53.93  2.70  56.63p230 Library Gas

 231 Audit/Legal Fees 06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Wellers Hedley Law S  200.84  6.16  207.00p231 Legal Matters

 232 Library utilities/telephone 06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Carbin Heating Ltd S  105.00  21.00  126.00p232 Library Boiler service
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 233 Clerks Expenses 06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Clare Paul X  7.80  7.80p233 Clerk expenses

 234 Village Agent 06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Community Council SomersetS  17,706.00  17,706.00p234 Village Agent

 235 Clerks Expenses 06/11/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Angela Cox X  14.95  14.95p235 Clerk expenses

 236 Parish Maintenance Contract 27/10/2025 Nov25 Unity Trust Mr K Harris Z  2,275.00  2,275.00p236 Parish Maintenance

 237 TA13 Newsletter 06/11/2025 Nov 2025 Unity Trust Paula Yare Z  1,275.00  1,275.00P237 TA13 Editing

 238 Parish and community maintenance23/11/2025 Nov 2025 Unity Trust BIFFA Waste Services S  11.20  2.24  13.44P238 General Waste

 239 Care in the Community 06/11/2025 Nov 2025 Unity Trust Mr C Hockey S  19.98  4.00  23.98P239 Poppy Display repairs

Total  35,486.81  22,417.13  57,903.94
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